
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/04/18 1st Payment 3,506,984

2nd Payment 3,682,334
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,866,450

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,059,773

5th Payment 4,262,761
1 03/28/18 Wed $24,894,038 $27,280,874 $40,000,000 $24,024,024 1.665 4.2% 4.2% 6th Payment 4,475,899
2 03/31/18 Sat $31,875,956 $44,866,516 $50,000,000 $30,339,806 1.648 5.3% 9.3% 7th Payment 4,699,694
3 04/04/18 Wed $23,836,474 $58,225,149 $60,000,000 $36,407,767 1.648 4.0% 12.9% 8th Payment 4,934,679
4 04/07/18 Sat $28,615,434 $74,937,975 $74,000,000 $44,500,000 1.663 4.8% 17.0% 9th Payment 5,181,413
5 04/11/18 Wed $26,108,290 $89,702,975 $89,000,000 $53,500,000 1.663 4.4% 20.7% 10th Payment 5,440,484
6 04/14/18 Sat $32,426,648 $107,846,289 $106,000,000 $63,900,000 1.660 5.4% 25.0% 11th Payment 5,712,508
7 04/18/18 Wed $29,848,500 $124,143,668 $122,000,000 $73,500,000 1.660 5.0% 28.7% 12th Payment 5,998,133
8 04/21/18 Sat $34,586,912 $142,734,340 $142,000,000 $84,700,000 1.676 5.7% 32.8% 13th Payment 6,298,040
9 04/25/18 Wed $31,911,952 $158,783,181 $158,000,000 $94,300,000 1.676 5.3% 36.4% 14th Payment 6,612,942

10 04/28/18 Sat $36,210,458 $177,838,624 $177,000,000 $105,100,000 1.684 6.0% 40.2% 15th Payment 6,943,589
11 05/02/18 Wed $34,439,020 $195,241,026 $195,000,000 $115,800,000 1.684 5.7% 43.6% 16th Payment 7,290,769

12 05/05/18 Sat $40,287,756 $214,446,605 $215,000,000 $128,400,000 1.675 6.7% 47.4% 17th Payment 7,655,307
13 05/09/18 Wed $37,538,532 $233,313,846 $233,000,000 $139,100,000 1.675 6.2% 50.6% 18th Payment 8,038,072
14 05/12/18 Sat $43,885,452 $255,371,113 $269,000,000 $160,600,000 1.675 7.2% 54.2% 19th Payment 8,439,976
15 05/16/18 Wed $43,221,866 $277,094,855 $293,000,000 $174,900,000 1.675 7.1% 57.5% 20th Payment 8,861,975
16 05/19/18 Sat $54,654,942 $304,564,975 $321,000,000 $191,600,000 1.675 8.9% 61.3% 21st Payment 9,305,074
17 05/23/18 Wed $54,999,824 $332,208,436 $348,000,000 $207,800,000 1.675 9.0% 64.7% 22nd Payment 9,770,327
18 05/26/18 Sat $68,318,678 $366,546,087 $385,000,000 $229,900,000 1.675 11.0% 68.6% 23rd Payment 10,258,844
19 05/30/18 Wed $68,749,780 $401,100,413 $420,000,000 $250,700,000 1.675 11.1% 72.1% 24th Payment 10,771,786
20 06/02/18 Sat $92,230,215 $447,456,241 $455,000,000 $271,600,000 1.675 14.6% 76.2% 25th Payment 11,310,375
21 06/06/18 Wed $86,968,471 $491,167,465 $500,000,000 $298,500,000 1.675 13.8% 79.5% 26th Payment 11,875,894

22 06/09/18 Sat $272,079,134 $627,917,157 $0 1.675 37.2% 87.1% 27th Payment 12,469,689
23 06/13/18 Wed $128,104,559 $692,303,789 $0 1.675 19.7% 89.7% 28th Payment 13,093,173
24 06/16/18 Sat $530,554,311 $958,965,690 $0 1.675 59.7% 95.8% 29th Payment 13,747,832
25 06/20/18 Wed $256,209,117 $1,087,738,953 $0 1.675 35.5% 97.3% 30th Payment 14,435,223
26 06/23/18 Sat $1,008,053,190 $0 $0 1.675 82.2% 99.5%

Total 233,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/4/2018


